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2219
1649
1739
1896
1942
2223
2703
1934
1684
1556
2577
1882
1713
1574
1504

Paulius Sidabras
Povilas Jankaitis
Algimantas Poskus
Remigijus Barauskas
Augustas Zelvys
Julius Zubavicius
Tomas Buzonas
Bronius Januska
Irena Cipliene
Gintaras Augustinas
Artinas Ciplys
Vasilijus Gubanovas
Sandrikas Svobutas
Marius Ziauga

Aurimas Burba
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